Order
2

R N o vl bW

Date
Sep. 30
Sep. 30
Sep. 30
Oct. 4
Oct. 4
Oct. 4
Sep. 30

Student ID
20093022
20093605
20103442
20103576
20104193
20105316
20107114

1z ood o ot 41 Z
=?=*2|-r|o|ﬂ-|nom§
2 02 Ho ot 0/ g

oN
ofn
Ho o@

Term project

A Survey on Attribute-Based Encryption ( or Anomaly Detection using Sequential Patterns over the network)
POMDP-based intrusion report

Cross Layered Design for Detecting Sinkhole Attack in Mobile Ad-hoc Networks

An efficient privacy-preserving authentication over Smart Grid

Enhanced Security Framework for Android

New approach for ECC random scalar

An Efficient Wormhole Detection Method in MANET (Mobile Ad-hoc Network)



