Order	Date	Student ID	Name	Term project
2	Sep. 30	20093022	구동영	A Survey on Attribute-Based Encryption (or Anomaly Detection using Sequential Patterns over the network)
3	Sep. 30	20093605	황두호	POMDP-based intrusion report
4	Sep. 30	20103442	이동욱	Cross Layered Design for Detecting Sinkhole Attack in Mobile Ad-hoc Networks
5	Oct. 4	20103576	정도영	An efficient privacy-preserving authentication over Smart Grid
6	Oct. 4	20104193	박이재	Enhanced Security Framework for Android
7	Oct. 4	20105316	나해영	New approach for ECC random scalar
1	Sep. 30	20107114	김동욱	An Efficient Wormhole Detection Method in MANET (Mobile Ad-hoc Network)